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SL
NO

Vehicle Number/Name
AD-2-92314 - MITSUBISHI
ROSA

AD-1-78860-MITSUBISHI
ROSA

AD-1-26123-MITSUBISHI
ROSA

AD-2-20962-MITSUBISHI
ROSA

®

Fleet

Management

YAS Academy School

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-08-23

Driver
Name

Vehicle IMEI

860640057285449

867604055792429

867604055792783

867604055800016

First
Ignition

07:21:25

04:56:58

06:16:19

07:17:00

Last
Ignition

22:11:18

18:23:52

20:37:06

14:48:34

Total
Engin
ON Time

04:06:26

03:53:11

05:30:50

02:18:16
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